Guest Skating Form

Skater Name:
Address Phone #
Skate Canada Number
Home Club #
Signature (parent or guardian if under 18)
Date Guest Skate Fee
Please Note: Skater must be a current member of Skate Canada
Fees Collected By:
Fee Structure: Petawawa Skating Club Members (must be enrolled in a full time program) \$10.00 for up to 1 hour of ice time after which \$5.00 per additional 30 minutes shall be charged. Example: -45 min freeskate - \$10.00 -45 min freeskate, 10 min stroking and 30 min dance \$15.00
Non Petawawa Skating Club Members (must be current Skate Canada Member) \$15.00 for up to 1 hour of ice time after which \$7.50 per additional 30 minutes shall be
<mark>charged.</mark>
Example: - 45 min freeskate - \$15.00 - 45 min freeskate, 10 min stroking and 30 min dance \$22.50
Guest Skating Form Skater Name:
Address Dlagge
Skate Canada Number
Home Club
Signature (parent or guardian if under 18)
Date Guest Skate Fee
Please Note: Skater must be a current member of Skate Canada
Fees Collected By:
Tees concered by:
Fee Structure: Petawawa Skating Club Members (must be enrolled in a full time program) \$10.00 for up to 1 hour of ice time after which \$5.00 per additional 30 minutes shall be charged.
Example: - 45 min freeskate - \$10.00
- 45 min freeskate, 10 min stroking and 30 min dance \$15.00 Non Petawawa Skating Club Members (must be current Skate Canada Member)
Tion I clawawa Skating Club Members (must be carrent Skate Canada Member)
\$15.00 for up to 1 hour of ice time after which \$7.50 per additional 30 minutes shall be charged.

Example: - 45 min freeskate - \$15.00 - 45 min freeskate, 10 min stroking and 30 min dance \$22.50